,'[\" 9 EUROPE TO MIDDLE AND FAR EAST SCHEDULE

SHIPPING Last updated: 03/02/2026 @ 10:27

ONVL8STMA CMA CGM TIGA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Rotterdam

Agaba

HRT052 HOEGH TROTTER

Max weight: 375 tonnes | Max height: 650m
Port

Antwerp
Bremerhaven
Southampton
Sohar

Jebel Ali

Abu Dhabi
Hamad Port
Bahrain
Dammam

Kuwait

14 THOR HIGHWAY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Bremerhaven

Bauan

Arrival

04/01/26

23/02/26

Arrival

27/01/26

23/01/26

28/01/26

27/02/26

02/03/26

03/03/26

05/03/26

06/03/26

07/03/26

08/03/26

Arrival

27/02/26

24/04/26

Departure

04/01/26

23/02/26

Departure

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

50 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

0 days
5 days
30 days
3 days
1days
2 days
1days
1days
1days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

56 days

Terminates



