



# EUROPE TO MIDDLE AND FAR EAST SCHEDULE

Last updated: 03/02/2026 @ 10:27

## ONVL8S1MA CMA CGM TIGA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Rotterdam	04/01/26	04/01/26	50 days
Aqaba	23/02/26	23/02/26	Terminates

## HRT052 HOEGH TROTTER

Max weight: 375 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Antwerp	27/01/26	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	23/01/26	—	5 days
Southampton	28/01/26	—	30 days
Sohar	27/02/26	—	3 days
Jebel Ali	02/03/26	—	1 days
Abu Dhabi	03/03/26	—	2 days
Hamad Port	05/03/26	—	1 days
Bahrain	06/03/26	—	1 days
Dammam	07/03/26	—	1 days
Kuwait	08/03/26	—	Terminates

## 14 THOR HIGHWAY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	27/02/26	—	56 days
Bauan	24/04/26	—	Terminates